A
d
g
o
p
w
s
b

p
N
M
u
2
2
a
d
w
w
i
Table 1
Freeze dried formulations with diazepam as model drug
Code Drug diazepam Matrix Surfactant SLS
Inulin Trehalose
10D/90T/0S 10 90
10D/90T/10S 10 90 10
20D/80T/0S 20 80
20D/80T/20S 20 80 20
5D/45I/5S 5 45 5
10D/40I/5S 10 40 5
10D/90I/0S 10 90
10D/90I/2.5S 10 90 2.5
10D/90I/5S 10 90 5
10D/90I/10S 10 90 10
15D/35I/5S 15 35 5
20D/30I/5S 20 30 5
20D/80I/0S 20 80
20D/80I/2.5S 20 80 2.5
20D/80I/5S 20 80 5
20D/80I/10S 20 80 10
20D/80I/20S 20 80 20
30D/70I/10S 30 70 10
40D/60I/10S 40 60 10
A
r